NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Regging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522
helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Center for Youth (C4Y)
antiragging@cd4yindia.org | www.cdyindia.org

Contect Details of the Anti Ragging Committee and Squad
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti Ragging Squad (ARS)

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS
(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annesure-|-pdf)
www.ugc.ac.in
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

T Name Designation Mobile No. Email

| Dr.S.C.Arya Registrar 8517996633 | registrar@Inctvu.ac.in

| Dr. Sadhna Sanwatsarkar| Dean 9424881353 | dean@indorelnmc.com

l Prof. Pinki Shrivastav Principal Nursing 9201826636 | sinindore@gmail.com

' Prof, Chitrlekha Ghosh | Principal Paramedical | 9229996789 | Chitrlekha.physotherapist@gmail.com

| Dr. Prabal Pratap Singh | Dean Law 9425727407 | dr.prabalpratapsingh@gmail.com
Dr. Amit Joshi Principal Pharmacy 7000154511 | Inctsopindore@Inct.ac.in
Mrs. Anjali Mishra Astt. Professor 7999761547 | Anjalimishra Inctgmail.com
Mr.Sayyed Amir Hussain | Principal Computer Sc.| 9827630876 | hodmca@Inctvu.ac.in
Pooja Gautam Hostal Warden 8305282842 | Pooja.gautam0784@gmail.com
Poonam Shrivastav Care Taker 7880994913 | Ponam7654@gmail.com
Mr. Gautam Sen Care Taker & Warden | 7300340820 | Gautam12340sen@gmail.com
Police Authorities PS Kanadia ’
District Officials Ex.Magistrate(Thesil)
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